
 

Wednesday 07 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 13 Jun 2023 (week 23)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g $0.98 ½ $0.97 N/A

2 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

3 Samboy Potato Chips 175g $2.49 ½ $2.40 $1.37 per 100g

4 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

5 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g $8.01 $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

6 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $13.55 $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

Television Advertised  - Fri 09 Jun 
7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $1.30 ½ $1.19 $1.08 per 100g

2 Western Star Spreadable 500g $1.60 $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

3 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g (excl Bounty) $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

4 SPC Baked Beans/Spaghetti 220g 4pk $1.36 $4.99 57¢ per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Winter Warmers Drinks/Biscuits
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g $8.01 $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

3 Cadbury Cookies 156g $2.01 ½ $1.99 $1.28 per 100g

4 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

5 Tetley Chai Classic 8pk LPE $5.49 $2.75 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Winter Warmers Meals
1 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g $0.98 ½ $0.97 N/A

2 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

3 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Moroccan Lentil & Chickpea Soup Recipe
1 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g $0.45 $1.75 $4.38 per 1kg

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g $0.98 ½ $0.97 N/A

2 Samboy Potato Chips 175g $2.49 ½ $2.40 $1.37 per 100g

Friday Catalogue Email - Moroccan Lentil & Chickpea Soup Recipe
1 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g $0.45 $1.75 $4.38 per 1kg

Website Banner
1 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

2 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $1.30 ½ $1.19 $1.08 per 100g

Radio Advertised
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

3 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g $0.98 ½ $0.97 N/A

4 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 07 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 13 Jun 2023 (week 23)

Thursday 08 Jun - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.90 $2.10 53¢ per 100g

2 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 950mL $4.25 ½ $4.25 45¢ per 100mL

3 Cold Power Laundry Detergent 900g/1L $4.51 $6.99 N/A

Thursday 08 Jun - Mercury Half Page
1 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g TV $0.98 ½ $0.97 N/A

2 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk TV $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk Digital $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

4 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

5 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $3.00 $6.99 N/A

6 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g TV $8.01 $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

Friday 09 Jun - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $1.10 $4.19 93¢ per 100g

2 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $24.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 09 Jun - Mercury
1 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $1.94 $5.25 26¢ per 100mL

2 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g $1.75 ½ $1.75 $1.09 per 100g

3 Bega Cheese Grated 500g $2.51 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

Friday 09 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $1.10 $4.19 93¢ per 100g

2 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $24.99kg N/A

3 Tibaldi Long Rindless Bacon (2.5kg)  (Deli) $16.99kg N/A

Friday 09 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cauliflowers (Produce) $3.50ea N/A

2 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 10 Jun - Advocate & Examiner
1 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $1.94 $5.25 26¢ per 100mL

2 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g $1.75 ½ $1.75 $1.09 per 100g

3 Bega Cheese Grated 500g $2.51 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

Saturday 10 Jun - Mercury Front Page
1 Samboy Potato Chips 175g TV $2.49 ½ $2.40 $1.37 per 100g

2 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL TV $13.55 $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

Press

31/05/2023 2:46 PM



Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 07 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 13 Jun 2023 (week 23)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g TV $0.98 ½ $0.97 N/A

2 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk TV $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

3 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

4 Samboy Potato Chips 175g TV $2.49 ½ $2.40 $1.37 per 100g

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $24.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g (excl Bounty) Digital $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Press $1.75 ½ $1.75 $1.09 per 100g

3 Australia's Own Unsweetened Almond Milk 1L $1.60 ½ $1.60 $1.60 per 1L

4 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk Digital $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

5 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g Digital $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

6 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L Press $1.94 $5.25 26¢ per 100mL

7 Bega Cheese Grated 500g Press $2.51 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

Page 3
1 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) Digital $1.30 ½ $1.19 $1.08 per 100g

2 Colgate 360° Toothbrush 1pk Ex. Advanced $2.66 ½ $2.59 $2.59 per 1ea

3 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 700mL $6.49 ½ $6.40 91¢ per 100mL

4 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 950mL Press $4.25 ½ $4.25 45¢ per 100mL

5 Swisspers Cotton Tip 240pk $2.55 ½ $2.25 94¢ per 100ea

6 Tidbits Dog Biscuits 300-350g (POT) $4.26 ½ $3.99 N/A

Page 4 - Meat &  Produce
1 Cauliflowers (Produce) Press $3.50ea N/A

2 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) Press $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

3 Carrots 1kg (Produce) $1.50bag $1.50 per 1kg

4 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g  (Produce) $1.21 $4.99ea $9.98 per 1kg

5 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

6 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Pork Sausages 475g (Meat) $8.99ea $18.93 per 1kg

7 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

8 Ingham's Chicken Schnitzel 600g (Tray) (Meat) $11.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

Page 5 - Deli & Bakery
1 Tibaldi Long Rindless Bacon (2.5kg)  (Deli) Press $16.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Premium Boneless Leg Ham (Deli) $20.99kg N/A

3 Ingham's Chicken Drumsticks (Deli) $5.49kg N/A

4 Ingham's Oven Roasted/Sweet Herb & Mustard Turkey Breast (Deli) $24.99kg N/A

5 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) Press $1.10 $4.19 93¢ per 100g

6 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.26 $2.59 61¢ per 100g

7 National Pies Family Pie 750/900g (POT) $2.80 $10.99 N/A

8 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $4.35 N/A

Page 6 - LPE
1 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.75 35¢ per 100g

2 Maggi Recipe Base Sachets 21-43g LPE $1.59 N/A

3 Uncle Tobys Le Snak 6pk LPE $4.39 $3.33 per 100g

4 Mother Energy Drink 4 x 500mL LPE $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

5 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL LPE $11.99 83¢ per 1L

6 Carnation Milk 340mL LPE $2.99 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 07 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 13 Jun 2023 (week 23)

Page 7 - LPE
1 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.75 $7.50 per 1kg

2 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g LPE $2.80 $1.65 per 100g

3 Farmer's Union Yoghurt 1kg LPE $6.00 60¢ per 100g

4 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g LPE $1.60 $1.88 per 100g

5 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

6 U by Kotex Pads/Tampons 10-16pk LPE $5.00 N/A

Page 8  
1 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL  TV $13.55 $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

2 Bundaberg Ginger Beer 750mL $0.40 $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

3 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $1.60 $2.40 $4.00 per 1L

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $0.60 $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

5 Skittles Confectionery 160-200g $1.31 $3.69 N/A

6 Oreo Multipack 230g $1.01 $3.99 $1.73 per 100g

7 Cadbury Bites 110-150g $1.51 $3.49 N/A

8 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  $1.65 $3.85 N/A

9 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $0.75 $2.75 N/A

Page 9  
1 Bega Peanut Butter 375g $0.91 $4.49 $1.20 per 100g

2 Cadbury Baking Blocks 180g/Chips 200g/Melts 225g $1.01 $3.49 N/A

3 Queen Pure Maple Syrup 250mL $1.46 $7.99 $3.20 per 100mL

4 Uncle Tobys Flavoured Oats 10pk/Hi Fibre 8pk $1.70 $5.25 N/A

5 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles 250g $1.01 $3.99 $1.60 per 100g

6 Heinz Condensed Soup 420g $0.80 $1.99 47¢ per 100g

7 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $0.45 $1.75 $4.38 per 1kg

8 SPC Baked Beans/Spaghetti 220g 4pk Digital $1.36 $4.99 57¢ per 100g

9 Leggos Pasta Bake Sauce 500g $0.76 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

Page 10  
1 Western Star Spreadable 500g Digital $1.60 $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

2 Lemnos Fetta Cheese 180/200g $2.51 $3.99 N/A

3 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $0.60 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

4 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $1.21 $4.99 $13.31 per 1kg

5 Global Seafoods Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g $3.60 $9.99 $33.30 per 1kg

6 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $1.51 $7.99 N/A

Page 10 - McCain Pizza Half Page  
7 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g Press $3.00 $6.99 N/A

Page 11  
1 Cold Power Laundry Detergent 900g/1L Press $4.51 $6.99 N/A

2 White King Bleach 1.25L LPE $3.79 $3.03 per 1L

3 Colgate Dental Floss 25m (excl Charcoal) LPE $3.49 14¢ per 1m

4 Colgate Plax Mouth Wash 250mL $1.01 $3.49 $1.40 per 100mL

5 Palmolive Liquid Hand Wash Foam Pump 250mL $1.26 $2.69 $1.08 per 100mL

6 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g Press $0.90 $2.10 53¢ per 100g

7 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $1.26 $6.99 70¢ per 100g

8 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $1.04 $4.75 40¢ per 100g

Page 11 - Redheads Firelighters Side Panel
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 07 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 13 Jun 2023 (week 23)

9 Redheads Firelighters 20/24pk $1.51 $3.99 N/A

Page 12 - Hot Cuppa & Biscuits Feature  
1 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g TV $8.01 $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

2 Nestle Milo 395/460g $2.80 $6.99 N/A

3 Tetley Tea Cup Bag 100pk $1.66 $3.99 $2.22 per 100g

4 Grinders Coffee 1kg $10.49 $24.50 $2.45 per 100g

5 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g $1.76 $4.79 N/A

6 Cadbury Cookies 156g Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 $1.28 per 100g

7 Cadbury Breakaway Biscuit 180g $2.20 ½ $2.19 $1.22 per 100g

8 Nestle Hot Chocolate 10pk $3.50 ½ $3.49 N/A

9 Arnott's Deluxe Tim Tam Biscuits 175g $2.91 >½ $2.38 $1.36 per 100g

Page 12 - Tetley LPE Side Panel  
10 Tetley Chai Classic 8pk LPE $5.49 $2.75 per 100g

11 Tetley Extra Strong Tea Bags 100'S LPE $4.99 N/A

Page 13 - Moroccan Lentil & Chickpea Soup Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $0.45 $1.75 $4.38 per 1kg

Page 14 - Baked Garlic Prawn Risotto Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Global Seafoods Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g $3.60 $9.99 $33.30 per 1kg

2 Community Co Rice Arborio 1kg $3.80 38¢ per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 07 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 13 Jun 2023 (week 23)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g TV ½ $0.97 N/A

2 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk TV ½ $1.50 N/A

3 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV ½ $2.25 N/A

4 Samboy Potato Chips 175g TV ½ $2.40 $1.37 per 100g

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $24.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Best
1 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g Digital ½ $1.50 N/A

2 Australia's Own Unsweetened Almond Milk 1L ½ $1.60 $1.60 per 1L

3 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g (excl Bounty) Digital ½ $1.00 N/A

4 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Press ½ $1.75 $1.09 per 100g

5 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) Digital ½ $1.19 $1.08 per 100g

6 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 950mL Press ½ $4.25 45¢ per 100mL

7 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 700mL ½ $6.40 91¢ per 100mL

Page 3 - Hot Cuppa & Biscuits Feature
1 Cadbury Cookies 156g Digital ½ $1.99 $1.28 per 100g

2 Cadbury Breakaway Biscuit 180g ½ $2.19 $1.22 per 100g

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk Digital ½ $3.99 N/A

4 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g $4.79 N/A

5 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g TV $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

6 Nestle Milo 395/460g $6.99 N/A

7 Tetley Tea Cup Bag 100pk $3.99 $2.22 per 100g

Page 3 - Tetley LPE Side Panel 
8 Tetley Chai Classic 8pk LPE $5.49 $2.75 per 100g

Page 4 
1 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL TV $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

2 Bundaberg Ginger Beer 750mL $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

3 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.40 $4.00 per 1L

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

5 Skittles Confectionery 160-200g $3.69 N/A

6 Oreo Multipack 230g $3.99 $1.73 per 100g

7 Cadbury Bites 110-150g $3.49 N/A

8 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.85 N/A

9 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $2.75 N/A

Page 5 
1 Bega Peanut Butter 375g $4.49 $1.20 per 100g

2 Cadbury Baking Blocks 180g/Chips 200g/Melts 225g $3.49 N/A

3 Queen Pure Maple Syrup 250mL $7.99 $3.20 per 100mL

4 Uncle Tobys Flavoured Oats 10pk/Hi Fibre 8pk $5.25 N/A

5 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles 250g $3.99 $1.60 per 100g

6 Heinz Condensed Soup 420g $1.99 47¢ per 100g

7 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $1.75 $4.38 per 1kg

8 SPC Baked Beans/Spaghetti 220g 4pk Digital $4.99 57¢ per 100g

9 Leggos Pasta Bake Sauce 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

Page 6
1 Western Star Spreadable 500g Digital $4.99 $1.00 per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 07 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 13 Jun 2023 (week 23)

2 Bega Cheese Grated 500g Press $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

3 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

4 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $4.99 $13.31 per 1kg

5 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $7.99 N/A

6 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L Press $5.25 26¢ per 100mL

Page 6 - McCain Half Page
7 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g Press $6.99 N/A

Page 7
1 Swisspers Cotton Tip 240pk ½ $2.25 94¢ per 100ea

2 Colgate Plax Mouth Wash 250mL $3.49 $1.40 per 100mL

3 U by Kotex Pads/Tampons 10-16pk LPE $5.00 N/A

4 Palmolive Liquid Hand Wash Foam Pump 250mL $2.69 $1.08 per 100mL

5 Cold Power Laundry Detergent 900g/1L Press $6.99 N/A

6 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $4.75 40¢ per 100g

7 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $6.99 70¢ per 100g

8 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g Press $2.10 53¢ per 100g

Page 7 - Redheads Firelighters Side Panel
9 Redheads Firelighters 20/24pk $3.99 N/A

Page 8
1 Cauliflowers (Produce) Press $3.50ea N/A

2 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) Press $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

3 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g  (Produce) $4.99ea $9.98 per 1kg

4 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) Press $4.19 93¢ per 100g

Page 8 - LPE Half Page
5 Mother Energy Drink 4 x 500mL LPE $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

6 Maggi Recipe Base Sachets 21-43g LPE $1.59 N/A

7 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

8 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g LPE $1.60 $1.88 per 100g

Page 9 - Moroccan Lentil & Chickpea Soup Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $1.75 $4.38 per 1kg

Page 10 - Baked Garlic Prawn Risotto Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Global Seafoods Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g $9.99 $33.30 per 1kg

2 Community Co Rice Arborio 1kg $3.80 38¢ per 100g

31/05/2023 2:46 PM



Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 07 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 13 Jun 2023 (week 23)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 !Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g TV $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

2 !Tetley Chai Classic 8pk LPE $5.49 $2.75 per 100g

3 !Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $2.10 53¢ per 100g

4 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.25 N/A

5 Bega Cheese Grated 500g $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

6 Cadbury Cookies 156g Digital $1.99 $1.28 per 100g

7 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL TV $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

8 Cold Power Laundry Detergent 900g/1L $6.99 N/A

9 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g Digital $1.50 N/A

10 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk TV $1.50 N/A

11 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $4.19 93¢ per 100g

12 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $1.75 $4.38 per 1kg

13 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g TV $0.97 N/A

14 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g (excl Bounty) Digital $1.00 N/A

15 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $6.99 N/A

16 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g $1.75 $1.09 per 100g

17 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk Digital $3.99 N/A

18 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 950mL $4.25 45¢ per 100mL

19 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $5.25 26¢ per 100mL

20 Samboy Potato Chips 175g TV $2.40 $1.37 per 100g

21 SPC Baked Beans/Spaghetti 220g 4pk Digital $4.99 57¢ per 100g

22 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) Digital $1.19 $1.08 per 100g

23 Western Star Spreadable 500g Digital $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 07 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 13 Jun 2023 (week 23)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

2 Arnott's Deluxe Tim Tam Biscuits 175g $2.38 $1.36 per 100g

3 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g $4.79 N/A

4 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $2.75 N/A

5 Australia's Own Unsweetened Almond Milk 1L $1.60 $1.60 per 1L

6 Bega Peanut Butter 375g $4.49 $1.20 per 100g

7 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $4.99 $13.31 per 1kg

8 Bundaberg Ginger Beer 750mL $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

9 Cadbury Baking Blocks 180g/Chips 200g/Melts 225g $3.49 N/A

10 Cadbury Bites 110-150g $3.49 N/A

11 Cadbury Breakaway Biscuit 180g $2.19 $1.22 per 100g

12 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.85 N/A

13 Carnation Milk 340mL LPE $2.99 N/A

14 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

15 Colgate 360° Toothbrush 1pk Ex. Advanced $2.59 $2.59 per 1ea

16 Colgate Dental Floss 25m (excl Charcoal) LPE $3.49 14¢ per 1m

17 Colgate Plax Mouth Wash 250mL $3.49 $1.40 per 100mL

18 Community Co Rice Arborio 1kg $3.80 38¢ per 100g

19 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $2.59 61¢ per 100g

20 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g LPE $1.60 $1.88 per 100g

21 Farmer's Union Yoghurt 1kg LPE $6.00 60¢ per 100g

22 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL LPE $11.99 83¢ per 1L

23 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $6.99 70¢ per 100g

24 Global Seafoods Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g $9.99 $33.30 per 1kg

25 Grinders Coffee 1kg $24.50 $2.45 per 100g

26 Heinz Condensed Soup 420g $1.99 47¢ per 100g

27 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

28 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles 250g $3.99 $1.60 per 100g

29 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g LPE $2.80 $1.65 per 100g

30 Leggos Pasta Bake Sauce 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

31 Lemnos Fetta Cheese 180/200g $3.99 N/A

32 Maggi Recipe Base Sachets 21-43g LPE $1.59 N/A

33 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.75 $7.50 per 1kg

34 Mother Energy Drink 4 x 500mL LPE $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

35 National Pies Family Pie 750/900g (POT) $10.99 N/A

36 Nestle Hot Chocolate 10pk $3.49 N/A

37 Nestle Milo 395/460g $6.99 N/A

38 Oreo Multipack 230g $3.99 $1.73 per 100g

39 Palmolive Liquid Hand Wash Foam Pump 250mL $2.69 $1.08 per 100mL

40 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $4.75 40¢ per 100g

41 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $7.99 N/A

42 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.40 $4.00 per 1L

43 Queen Pure Maple Syrup 250mL $7.99 $3.20 per 100mL

44 Redheads Firelighters 20/24pk $3.99 N/A

45 Skittles Confectionery 160-200g $3.69 N/A

46 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 700mL $6.40 91¢ per 100mL
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47 Swisspers Cotton Tip 240pk $2.25 94¢ per 100ea

48 Tetley Chai Classic 8pk LPE $5.49 $2.75 per 100g

49 Tetley Extra Strong Tea Bags 100'S LPE $4.99 N/A

50 Tetley Tea Cup Bag 100pk $3.99 $2.22 per 100g

51 Tidbits Dog Biscuits 300-350g (POT) $3.99 N/A

52 U by Kotex Pads/Tampons 10-16pk LPE $5.00 N/A

53 Uncle Tobys Flavoured Oats 10pk/Hi Fibre 8pk $5.25 N/A

54 Uncle Tobys Le Snak 6pk LPE $4.39 $3.33 per 100g

55 White King Bleach 1.25L LPE $3.79 $3.03 per 1L

56 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $4.35 N/A

57 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.75 35¢ per 100g
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